
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Kentucky 285  287       572  -4 
2  2   Penn State  287  293       580  +4 
6  3   Eastern Kentucky 300  288       588  +12 
3  4   Western Kentucky  289  301       590  +14 
4  5   Middle Tennessee 292  300       592  +16 
5  6   Rutgers  295  298       593  +17 
9  7   Tulane  303  293       596  +20 
8  8   Memphis 302  299       601  +25 

11  9   Akron 310  292       602  +26 
7  10   Indianapolis, U. of 301  303       604  +28 

12  11   Murray State  311  300       611  +35 
10  12   Marshall  309  309       618  +42 
13  13   Cincinnati 313  310       623  +47 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2019, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Bettie Lou Evans Invitational
University Club of Kentucky

Lexington, KY
Big Blue Course - Round 2 

Dates: Sep 27 - Sep 29 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T1 1   Carlota Palacios  Tulane  69  71       140  -4   
T3 T2   Pilar Echeverria  Indianapolis, U. of  70  71       141  -3   
T7 T2   Rikke Svejgaard  Kentucky  71  70       141  -3   
T1 T2   Mathilde Delavallade  Penn State  69  72       141  -3   
T3 5   Sarah Willis  Penn State  70  72       142  -2   
T9 T6   Casey Ott  Kentucky  72  71       143  -1   
T3 T6   Sarah Shipley  Kentucky  70  73       143  -1   
T3 T8   Sophie Burks  Middle Tennessee  70  74       144  E   
T9 T8   Vilma Efraimsson  Eastern Kentucky  72  72       144  E   
T21 T10   Ana Dawson  Memphis  74  71       145  +1   
T9 T10   Marissa Wenzler  Kentucky  72  73       145  +1   
T7 12   Carrie-Ann Lee  Rutgers  71  75       146  +2   
T33 T13   Maeve Rossi  Rutgers  76  71       147  +3   
T9 T13   Harriet Allsebrook  Rutgers  72  75       147  +3   
T18 T13   Jensen Castle  Kentucky  73  74       147  +3   
T9 T13   Olivia Reed  Western Kentucky  72  75       147  +3   
T9 T13   Mary Joiner  Western Kentucky  72  75       147  +3   
T52 T18   Jenn David  Akron  78  70       148  +4   
T33 T18   Molly Bebelaar  Middle Tennessee  76  72       148  +4   
T59 T18   Elisa Orduna Shackleton  Eastern Kentucky  80  68       148  +4   
T18 T18   Bailey Hubbard  Eastern Kentucky  73  75       148  +4   
T9 T18   Megan McLean  Penn State  72  76       148  +4   
T24 T23   Jessica Hahn  Akron  75  74       149  +5   
T42 T23   Daniela Murcia *  Cincinnati  77  72       149  +5   
T33 T25   Raeysha Surendran  Murray State  76  74       150  +6   
T21 T25   Victoria England  Memphis  74  76       150  +6   
T33 T25   Ryan Bender *  Kentucky  76  74       150  +6   
T42 T25   Sarah Arnold  Western Kentucky  77  73       150  +6   
T33 T29   Hanna Liu  Tulane  76  75       151  +7   
T24 T29   Ana Picchi  Murray State  75  76       151  +7   
T24 T29   Caroline Caudill  Middle Tennessee  75  76       151  +7   
T24 T29   Sam Sandland  Eastern Kentucky  75  76       151  +7   
T9 T29   Madison Smith  Middle Tennessee  72  79       151  +7   
T18 T29   Lizzie Loy  Western Kentucky  73  78       151  +7   
T33 T29   Olivia Zambruno  Penn State  76  75       151  +7   
T24 T36   Savannah Quick *  Middle Tennessee  75  77       152  +8   
T52 T36   Madelein Herr  Penn State  78  74       152  +8   
T9 T36   Megan Clarke  Western Kentucky  72  80       152  +8   
T59 T39   Jacinta Pikunas  Akron  80  73       153  +9   
T52 T39   Jennier Rosenberg  Tulane  78  75       153  +9   
T42 T39   Kerri Parks  Marshall  77  76       153  +9   
T33 T39   Cathi Graf  Indianapolis, U. of  76  77       153  +9   
T21 T39   Jackie Schmidt  Marshall  74  79       153  +9   
T33 T39   Anna-Maria Diederichs  Rutgers  76  77       153  +9   

T24 T39   Catherine Caudill  Middle Tennessee  75  78       153  +9 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2019, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Bettie Lou Evans Invitational
University Club of Kentucky

Lexington, KY
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T24 T39   Sarah Fite *  Kentucky  75  78       153  +9   
T52 T47   Cailyn Henderson  Indianapolis, U. of  78  76       154  +10   
T42 T47   Victoria Gallegos  Memphis  77  77       154  +10   
T63 T47   Ragga Kristinsdottir  Eastern Kentucky  81  73       154  +10   
T24 T47   Abbie Smee *  Western Kentucky  75  79       154  +10   
T73 T51   Sandra Vazquez  Tulane  83  72       155  +11   
T63 T51   Stormy Randazzo  Marshall  81  74       155  +11   
T24 T51   Vanessa Manrique  Cincinnati  75  80       155  +11   
T63 T54   Sarah McDowell  Murray State  81  75       156  +12   
T63 T54   Ivana Shah  Akron  81  75       156  +12   
T63 T54   Payton Carter  Murray State  81  75       156  +12   
T42 T54   Riley Dean  Akron  77  79       156  +12   
T42 T54   Kelsey Wylie *  Kentucky  77  79       156  +12   
T63 T54   Alyssa Burritt  Cincinnati  81  75       156  +12   
T33 T54   Angela Lopez  Cincinnati  76  80       156  +12   
T71 T61   Abby Herrmann  Memphis  82  75       157  +13   
T59 T61   Haydyn Gibson  Tulane  80  77       157  +13   
T42 T61   Torren Kalaskey  Marshall  77  80       157  +13   
T56 T61   Josephine Chang *  Kentucky  79  78       157  +13   
T42 T65   Brooke Veres  Memphis  77  81       158  +14   
T42 T65   Anna Kramer  Indianapolis, U. of  77  81       158  +14   
T42 T65   Eun Won Park  Rutgers  77  81       158  +14   
T63 T65   Paighton Masterson  Cincinnati  81  77       158  +14   
T56 T65   Ashni Dhruva *  Penn State  79  79       158  +14   
T59 T70   Hunter Nugent  Indianapolis, U. of  80  79       159  +15   
T56 T70   Eliza Kho  Murray State  79  80       159  +15   
T73 72   Peyton Schaffer  Marshall  83  80       163  +19   
75 T73   Natalia Sompolvorachai  Cincinnati  86  78       164  +20   

T63 T73   Mikayla Groonwald *  Eastern Kentucky  81  83       164  +20   
T71 75   Lucila Puente Rodriguez *  Murray State  82  83       165  +21   
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Bettie Lou Evans Invitational
University Club of Kentucky

Lexington, KY
Big Blue Course - Round 2 

Dates: Sep 27 - Sep 29 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Kentucky 285 287 572

T2 Rikke Svejgaard (2) 71 70 141

T6 Sarah Shipley (3) 70 73 143

T6 Casey Ott (5) 72 71 143

T10 Marissa Wenzler (4) 72 73 145

T13 Jensen Castle (1) 73 74 147

2 Penn State 287 293 580

T2 Mathilde Delavallade (2) 69 72 141

5 Sarah Willis (1) 70 72 142

T18 Megan McLean (5) 72 76 148

T29 Olivia Zambruno (3) 76 75 151

T36 Madelein Herr (4) 78 74 152

3 Eastern Kentucky 300 288 588

T8 Vilma Efraimsson (3) 72 72 144

T18 Bailey Hubbard (2) 73 75 148

T18 Elisa Orduna Shackleton (4) 80 68 148

T29 Sam Sandland (1) 75 76 151

T47 Ragga Kristinsdottir (5) 81 73 154

4 Western Kentucky 289 301 590

T13 Mary Joiner (1) 72 75 147

T13 Olivia Reed (4) 72 75 147

T25 Sarah Arnold (2) 77 73 150

T29 Lizzie Loy (5) 73 78 151

T36 Megan Clarke (3) 72 80 152

5 Middle Tennessee 292 300 592

T8 Sophie Burks (1) 70 74 144

T18 Molly Bebelaar (3) 76 72 148

T29 Madison Smith (2) 72 79 151

T29 Caroline Caudill (5) 75 76 151

T39 Catherine Caudill (4) 75 78 153

6 Rutgers 295 298 593

12 Carrie-Ann Lee (1) 71 75 146

T13 Maeve Rossi (2) 76 71 147

T13 Harriet Allsebrook (5) 72 75 147

T39 Anna-Maria Diederichs (3) 76 77 153

T65 Eun Won Park (4) 77 81 158

7 Tulane 303 293 596

1 Carlota Palacios (2) 69 71 140

T29 Hanna Liu (5) 76 75 151

T39 Jennier Rosenberg (3) 78 75 153

T51 Sandra Vazquez (4) 83 72 155

T61 Haydyn Gibson (1) 80 77 157
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Memphis 302 299 601

T10 Ana Dawson (2) 74 71 145

T25 Victoria England (3) 74 76 150

T47 Victoria Gallegos (4) 77 77 154

T61 Abby Herrmann (1) 82 75 157

T65 Brooke Veres (5) 77 81 158

9 Akron 310 292 602

T18 Jenn David (3) 78 70 148

T23 Jessica Hahn (5) 75 74 149

T39 Jacinta Pikunas (2) 80 73 153

T54 Ivana Shah (1) 81 75 156

T54 Riley Dean (4) 77 79 156

10 Indianapolis, U. of 301 303 604

T2 Pilar Echeverria (1) 70 71 141

T39 Cathi Graf (5) 76 77 153

T47 Cailyn Henderson (3) 78 76 154

T65 Anna Kramer (2) 77 81 158

T70 Hunter Nugent (4) 80 79 159

11 Murray State 311 300 611

T25 Raeysha Surendran (2) 76 74 150

T29 Ana Picchi (1) 75 76 151

T54 Payton Carter (3) 81 75 156

T54 Sarah McDowell (4) 81 75 156

T70 Eliza Kho (5) 79 80 159

12 Marshall 309 309 618

T39 Kerri Parks (1) 77 76 153

T39 Jackie Schmidt (3) 74 79 153

T51 Stormy Randazzo (2) 81 74 155

T61 Torren Kalaskey (5) 77 80 157

72 Peyton Schaffer (4) 83 80 163

13 Cincinnati 313 310 623

T51 Vanessa Manrique (3) 75 80 155

T54 Alyssa Burritt (1) 81 75 156

T54 Angela Lopez (2) 76 80 156

T65 Paighton Masterson (5) 81 77 158

T73 Natalia Sompolvorachai (4) 86 78 164
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T23 Daniela Murcia (Cincinnati) 77 72 149

T25 Ryan Bender (Kentucky) 76 74 150

T36 Savannah Quick (Middle Tennessee) 75 77 152

T39 Sarah Fite (Kentucky) 75 78 153

T47 Abbie Smee (Western Kentucky ) 75 79 154

T54 Kelsey Wylie (Kentucky) 77 79 156

T61 Josephine Chang (Kentucky) 79 78 157

T65 Ashni Dhruva (Penn State ) 79 79 158

T73 Mikayla Groonwald (Eastern Kentucky) 81 83 164

75 Lucila Puente Rodriguez (Murray State ) 82 83 165

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2019, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 


	Bettie rd 2 team
	Bettie rd 2 player
	Bettie rd 2 combined

